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**Assoc. Broker

l 905-877-0211
1-800-834-5516

REAVIX

SAT., MAY 7th
2-4 P.M.
30 WEBER DR.
GEORGETOWN

CRAIG
BARRAGER

*Sales Hep

905-877-5211

REAL ﬁi TE

HEATHER
DENNEY*

*Sales Rep.

(905) 4503300

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. MAY 7, 2-4 P.M.
9329 WELLINGTON RD. 22, HILLSBURGH

Directions: Trafalgar Rd. N. to Wellington 22, west to 8329

. CAROLWOOD

Located on paved road close to Hillsburgh. 2
family home with 4 bedrooms on main floor
family room has wood stove. Large workshop
and plenty of parking. Come see it on

Beautiful 3 bedroom backsplit. Splendid

home situated in Georgetown. Walking dis-
tance to schools, park and shopping. New
carpet (hardwood under carpet) and fresh-
ly painted. Please call Craig* today for your
personal viewing.

Www. realestatemaximums ca_

$299._000 .

Renovated eat-in kitchen with solarium & oak
cupboards. Beautiful woodburning fireplace, ===

family room with w/o to inground pool.

Renovated bath with granite floors & soaker [E i |

tub. Hardwood & ceramics throughout.

Recently renovated basement with 1 bedroom |
& eat-in kitchen. Must sell. Call Heather* |* =

' OPEN HOUSE. SAT. 1-4 PM. & SUN. 12-3 PM.,

SHARON
ADYE-WHITE*

Sales Representative

905) 454-1100

53 SEED HOUSE LANE

BETTER THAN NEW! Beautiful 3 bedroom, 1330 sq.
ft. townhouse almost 1 year new! The bright and spa-
cious kitchen features maple cupboards, built-in dish-
washer and eat-in_area. This house also features
unobstructed views from both the front and back,
upgraded broadloom, large finished basement with
two walk-outs to the backyard and separate entrance
to the garage, and much, much more! Don't wait - you
might miss out! Call Sharon today at 905-454-1100.

JODIE
McGUGKEN

i*i**

(FA) (LA
5058775165

Johnson Associates

OPEN HOUSE

SUN., MAY 8
2-4 P.M.
4 KAY LANE
GEORGETOWN

GERMAIN
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905)877-5169

Johnson Associates

L |

F =
Ld : 2 -
3=t . T-:
3 TN T .‘*1
b L i1

Group Professional Realty Inc.

il
DOUG MEAL

*Sales Rep.

905-877-5211

HAL BESTATE

=

TERI LYNN" &

NORM HILSON!
*Sales Rep
tLicensed Assistant

905) §T8-TTTT

‘'S GOT THE LOCATION. INGROUND POOL

& FINISHED BASEMENT

Beautiful Country Glen home on Samuel Cres. with
vinyl windows, lot frontage is 54' and pies to 58’
with views of the trees! Heated 18’ x 34’ pool with
tumbled stone patio and interlock walkways. Prof.
fin. bsmt with 2 pc. bath, gorgeous oak wet bar, gas
FP, loads of storage & a 2nd staircase, under
counter Itghtmg pantry & walkout. Call Jodie*
otails.

ELAINE

TURKINGTON
"Sales Rep

©05)877-5169

Jz}hnsaun .ﬂxﬂsmiates

Well maintained, spacious bungalow located in a
quiet, mature neighbourhood on a desirable street in
Georgetown South. This lovely-home features 3 bed-
rooms, 2 bathrooms, family room with fireplace, living
room with bay window and vaulted ceiling, dining
room, kitchen, breakfast room with walkout to a huge
(30 x 12) cedar deck. Private backyard with mature
trees. Master bedroom has a walk-in closet and
ensuite bathroom. Call Ruth Germain* at 905-877-
5165 to arrange your appointment to view this lovely
home!

CrosSETo LAKE 22500 1|
bl 3 bedroom home located in older part § |

of Acton on large lot with tiered gar-

den in rear. Lots of work done - fresh- §

ly painted - upgraded kitchen - sun

porch across front of house. Located | =
near Fairy Lake and walking distance | ===

. i 4 '._
ENTRE “ ﬁwntuwn. Call Doug* to view. ‘..} #5

THIS ADORABLE 3 BEDROOM
SPLIT LEVEL WON’T LAST

A much loved home with numerous
upgrades: kit. (04), bathrm w/jacuzzi (97),
fully fin. rec rm w/ wet bar and gas 1.p.,
hardwd and ceramics thru out main level,
new roof shingles (03), fully fenced yard
w/ 3 season sunrm, walking distance to
schools and shopping. Listed at

_ $253,900.

< EXQUISITE HOME LOCATED IN WILDWOOD

4 bdrm executive home, just under 1 acre, private, prof. |
landscaped lot with 20" x 40' reverse Tahiti pool with tumbled

stone and interlock. Extensive upgrades throughout. B
Gourmet kit. finished with high quality granite counter tops,
B/l stainless steel appl., 9' & 10’ ceilings. Sunken LR/DR
with hrdwd flrs and dble sided gas FP. Main floor office,
large FR with picture windows ofl yard and pool.
Spectacular view from mstr. bdrm. Prof. finished bsmt with
add. bdrm/nanny suite. Too many upgrades to list. Shows
10+++. Call Elaine Turkington®. 05-181-30
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“*Sales Rep

9053324111

or email
fern1@cogeco.ca
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JIM BEATTIE* &
PAMELA
PARSONS*

‘Sales Heps

(905)534-0234

Toll Free: 1-888-794-3579
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 2-4
32 Bonnette Street, Acton

FERN CHIASSON &

Super 2245 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home with 2-1/2
baths, finished rec room, main floor family
room with gas fireplace, main floor laundry
and much more. Only six months new. Signs
fmm #? and Tanners Blvd

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 P.M.

11 McCOLL DR., INGLEWOOD
“Beautiful bright home, set on 2.5 acres with out-
standing gardens, in the Village of Inglewood.
Large eat-in kitchen with centre island and walk-
out to deck. Living room boasts a cathedral ceil-
ing, stone fireplace and large windows. Fully fin-
ished basement with family room, games room, |
office/bedroom and a walkout to yard. Easy |
access to- all major routes! Priced at |
$649,900.Call today to make an appt., shows

In The Hills Inc., Realtor 10++."

SPIZZIRI®

1209)873.0301




